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UG 1st Merit List 2023-24 (Department of Higher Education Haryana)

SrNo.

10

11

12

about:blank

College

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

Course
Name

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-lI,Hons.
Paper-1l,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-lI,Hons.
Paper-1I,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-lI,Hons.
Paper-Il,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-lI,Hons.
Paper-11,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-I,Hons.
Paper-11,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons.
Paper-11,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons.
Paper-11,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons.
Paper-11,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-I,Hons.
Paper-1I,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-I,Hons.
Paper-Il,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-I,Hons.
Paper-11,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-I,Hons.
Paper-1l,Public
Administration)

Registration_Id

191492

129185

124631

179952

235902

100394

153048

105212

150067

105788

166818

226077

StudentFullName

TANISHA TEWATIA

VIBHA RANI

ALKA

MITIKA

EKTA

Tamanna Yadav

KHUSHI SHARMA

Kashish Garg

Nikita Gupta

Anushree

Farheen

TANNU SAINI

UG 1st Merit List 2023-24 (Department of Higher Education Haryana)

Father
Name

LALIT
KUMAR

SATISH
KUMAR

Vedpal

YOGINDER
SINGH
PANWAR

VINOD

Bikram
Singh Yadav

LATE.
SURENDER
SHARMA

Narender
Kumar Garg

Ramanand
Gupta

Jitender
Kumar
Bhardwaj

Kafil Ahmed

SANJAY
SINGH

MobileNo

8685959411

8826434498

9812381131

9050460246

9306200934

9311345529

8059851191

9911960848

7982220965

7988453949

8375953371

9813466792

Gender

DOB

30-11-
2006

17-02-
2005

07-08-
2004

19-04-
2005

07-11-
2005

12-09-
2004

03-11-
2003

29-11-
2004

27-04-
2005

21-03-
2005

16-12-
2004

31-12-
2005

Reservation
Category

General

General

Backward

Class

General

Backward

Class

Backward

Class

General

General

General

General

General

Backward
Class

Seat
Allocation
Category

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

12th
%

92.8000

92.4000

91.2000

96.2000

91.0000

95.4000

95.2000

95.2000

95.2000

95.0000

94.4000

84.4000

Weightage

10

10

Total
Marks

102.8000

97.4000

96.2000

96.2000

96.0000

95.4000

95.2000

95.2000

95.2000

95.0000

94.4000

94.4000

1/5
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SrNo.

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

about:blank

College

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

Course
Name

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons.
Paper-1I,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-I,Hons.
Paper-1l,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-lI,Hons.
Paper-1I,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-lI,Hons.
Paper-1l,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-lI,Hons.
Paper-1l,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons.
Paper-11,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-lI,Hons.
Paper-11,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons.
Paper-11,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons.
Paper-11,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons.
Paper-11,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-I,Hons.
Paper-11,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-I,Hons.
Paper-11,Public
Administration)

Registration_Id

122457

153347

151195

142125

110143

180822

122563

163628

202118

105226

156248

114129

StudentFullName

Mansi

ANSHIKA Lohchab

Komal

Aashita

Himanshi

KIRTI SINGH

RIYA KUMARI

CHETNA

Parul sharma

SNEHA

Surbhi

Shruti

Father
Name

Sanjeev
Kumar

Anil Kumar

Jasbir Singh

Jitender
Kumar

Mr.khubram

SURENDER
SINGH

SANDEEP
KUMAR

RAVINDER
SINGH

Sonu
sharma

Vipin Bihari
Singh

Anil Kataria

Harender
Singh

MobileNo

9999078876

8168846547

9654913261

8053910511

9560678902

7678380139

8505860025

9992416541

9818149462

8851897288

9015372933

9811437876

Gender

DOB

12-02-
2006

11-10-
2005

06-10-
2005

15-11-
2005

22-08-
2006

02-08-
2005

20-11-
2006

18-01-
2005

26-07-
2005

29-02-
2004

24-06-
2005

23-06-
2005

UG 1st Merit List 2023-24 (Department of Higher Education Haryana)

Reservation
Category

Backward

Class

General

General

General

Backward

Class

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Seat
Allocation
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

12th
%

94.2000

94.0000

88.8000

93.8000

93.8000

93.6000

88.4000

93.2000

93.2000

93.0000

93.0000

92.8000

Weightage

Total
Marks

94.2000

94.0000

93.8000

93.8000

93.8000

93.6000

93.4000

93.2000

93.2000

93.0000

93.0000

92.8000

2/5
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SrNo.

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

about:blank

College

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

Course
Name

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons.
Paper-1l,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-I,Hons.
Paper-1I,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-lI,Hons.
Paper-1I,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-lI,Hons.
Paper-1I,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-lI,Hons.
Paper-II,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-lI,Hons.
Paper-Il,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons.
Paper-11,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-I,Hons.
Paper-11,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons.
Paper-1I,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons.
Paper-11,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-I,Hons.
Paper-11,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-I,Hons.
Paper-1I,Public
Administration)

Registration_Id

142117

136208

101719

170574

148495

180468

101481

219964

201670

194365

132740

232193

StudentFullName

VANDANA

Priyanshi Bhardwaj

KOMAL SAINI

Tanvi Thakran

SNEHA

ADITI

Shiwani Singh

KANAK GUPTA

shivani

KARUNA

Varsha

KARISHMA

UG 1st Merit List 2023-24 (Department of Higher Education Haryana)

Father
Name

RAVINDER

Anil
Bhardwaj

ANIL KUMAR

Pankaj
Thakran

SATENDRA
KUMAR

SUBHASH
SINGH

Mathura
Prasad

ANUP
KUMAR

mahesh

chand

SATYWAN

Chunni Lal

BILLU

MobileNo

9582426551

9911687685

7891294701

9311231112

7827766717

7303135844

9350926841

7015494199

8800342170

7015299596

9560760126

9991048716

Gender

DOB

24-12-
2004

30-10-
2005

13-05-
2005

15-11-
2005

03-02-
2006

07-03-
2006

06-06-
2005

25-09-
2005

19-11-
2006

11-05-
2005

15-09-
2004

01-01-
2003

Reservation
Category

Backward

Class

General

Backward

Class

General

EWS

General

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

Scheduled

Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Seat
Allocation
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

EWS-AIOC

EWS-HOGC

EWS-HOGC

EWS-HOGC

SC

SC

12th
%

87.2000

91.8000

91.2000

91.0000

91.0000

90.8000

81.2000

86.0000

85.6000

80.2000

86.8000

86.0000

Weightage

Total
Marks

92.2000

91.8000

91.2000

91.0000

91.0000

90.8000

86.2000

86.0000

85.6000

85.2000

86.8000

86.0000

3/5
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SrNo.

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

about:blank

College

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

Course
Name

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons.
Paper-1l,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-I,Hons.
Paper-1I,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-lI,Hons.
Paper-1I,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-lI,Hons.
Paper-1I,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-lI,Hons.
Paper-II,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-lI,Hons.
Paper-Il,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons.
Paper-11,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-I,Hons.
Paper-11,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons.
Paper-1l,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons.
Paper-11,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons.
Paper-11,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-I,Hons.
Paper-11,Public
Administration)

Registration_Id

210471

166904

105020

155010

151168

225581

153581

193358

158179

179217

112152

145300

StudentFullName

heena

Jiya paliwal

Diya

PREETI

ISHIKA

NIKITA

SNEHA

RAKHI

Kajal

SHRISTI YADAV

Khushi Jangra

Saloni

Father
Name

sunder

Naresh
kumar

Surender

kumar

POORAN

RAKESH

KUMAR

BHIM SINGH

AJIT KUMAR

SUBHASH

Sunil kumar

NARENDER

SINGH

Azad Kumar

Prem

MobileNo

6375370772

8287293201

7836881147

8860033531

9871137005

8860587988

9899995244

7428707952

8198903248

9711383838

9899233041

9468419601

Gender

DOB

05-08-
2005

12-04-
2004

19-09-
2005

15-09-
2003

03-02-
2004

26-07-
2006

13-06-
2004

14-09-
2003

17-02-
2005

23-10-
2004

06-02-
2005

17-04-
2004

UG 1st Merit List 2023-24 (Department of Higher Education Haryana)

Reservation
Category

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Seat
Allocation
Category

SC

SC

SC

DSC

DSC

DSC

DSC

DSC

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

12th
%

85.4000

85.0000

83.4000

90.2000

87.8000

81.4000

80.0000

67.8000

90.6000

90.0000

86.6000

84.2000

Weightage

Total
Marks

85.4000

85.0000

83.4000

90.2000

87.8000

81.4000

80.0000

72.8000

90.6000

90.0000

86.6000

84.2000

4/5
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SrNo.

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

about:blank

College

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

Course
Name

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-1,Hons.
Paper-1I,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-I,Hons.
Paper-1I,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-lI,Hons.
Paper-1l,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-lI,Hons.
Paper-1I,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-lI,Hons.
Paper-1l,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-lI,Hons.
Paper-11,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons.
Paper-11,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons.
Paper-1l,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons.
Paper-11,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of
Arts (Hons.) in
English
(Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons.
Paper-1l,Public
Administration)

Registration_Id

160621

183434

132637

150677

142502

116913

233552

106775

153596

192587

StudentFullName

MANTASHA

PRIYANSHI

MUSKAN VERMA

PRIYANSHU

SHIVANI

TANNU

Garima

MUSKAN YADAV

TANNU

KANCHAN KUMARI

UG 1st Merit List 2023-24 (Department of Higher Education Haryana)

Father
Name

SHAMSHER

DEEPAK
KUMAR

JOGINDER
KUMAR

SANJAY
KUMAR

KRISHAN
KUMAR

RAJESH
KUMAR

Dharmender

RAKESH
YADAV

UMESH
KUMAR

DURGANAND
YADAV

MobileNo

7291956126

9991832977

8882779316

9811768076

9812138382

8826730024

7988615642

8800925540

9310231134

8527518353

Gender

DOB

24-06-
2005

09-08-
2005

18-01-
2006

19-09-
2004

09-10-
2004

01-08-
2004

04-04-
2005

21-12-
2005

09-09-
2004

02-08-
2004

Reservation
Category

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Seat
Allocation
Category

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

12th
%

77.8000

75.8000

75.6000

69.2000

90.4000

89.8000

84.8000

87.2000

81.4000

85.8000

Weightage

Total
Marks

82.8000

75.8000

75.6000

74.2000

90.4000

89.8000

89.8000

87.2000

86.4000

85.8000

5/5



